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8
16:35

1200 m
80.000 

NEXT FAIRVIEW RACEMEETING FRIDAY 9 AUGUST CLASSIFIED STAKES
Rennpreis: 80.000  (50.000 16.000 8.000 4.000 2.000)

QPL

1
1200

Box: 9
ML: 11,0

60.00

Justcantgetenough
4j. b W (Canford Cliffs - Depeche)

Trainer: S B Kotzen
Besitzer: Messrs F Vahab, M Donelly &

Philasande Mxoli

14.06 Fvp 1 1100 3,8 L Mxothwa Justcantgetenough, Consigliere, And Action
14.05 Fvp 2 1200 4,3 L Mxothwa Marquez, Justcantgetenough, Hat Hot Hat
29.03 Fvp 7 1200 5,0 L Mxothwa Battle Of Kursk, King Of Queen, Swiss Walt
12.03 Fvp 3 1400 3,5 L Mxothwa Lt Alexander, King Of Queen, Justcantgeten
13.02 Fvp 3 1000 3,5 L Mxothwa Horsefly, Connection, Justcantgetenough

2
Box: 4
ML: 6,0

60.00

Pashtunwali
6j. b W (Rafeef - Home Safe)

Trainer: WGC Miller
Besitzer: W G C Miller & Miss H J Red

Marco V'rensburg

19.07 Fvp 3 1300 13,5 D Schwarz Wind Sock, Lt Alexander, Pashtunwali
02.07 Fvp 1 1300 9,5 M H Alabdulmalik Pashtunwali, Golden Link, Lt Alexander
24.06 Fvp 9 1300 41,0 D Ashby Duke Of Orange, Arturo, Irontail
14.05 Fvp 7 1400 41,0 S Naidoo On The Road Again, Euphoric, Travel Maste
03.05 Fvp 5 1200 17,0 M V'rensburg Aadehya, Arturo, Notorix

3
Box: 6
ML: 15,0

60.00

Coastal Path
5j. b W (Global View - Coastal Reign)

Trainer: A C Greeff
Besitzer: M C Wright

S Veale

19.07 Fvp 6 1300 4,5 R Fourie Wind Sock, Lt Alexander, Pashtunwali
28.06 Fairview 3 1200 4,5 R Fourie Jackson Misissippi, Guarding The Wall, Coa
31.05 Fairview 4 1200 26,0 X Ndlovu Forest Spy, Jewel Cat, Graduation Time
16.04 Fvp 6 1400 9,0 R Fourie Timbavati River, Transact, Twice To Heave
15.03 Fairview 3 1200 3,8 R Fourie Fiery Duke, Great Times, Coastal Path

4
Box: 10
ML: 21,0

60.00

Aquila Gold
4j. b H (Gold Standard - Dvina)

Trainer: K Mitchley
Besitzer: Messrs F M Carruthers, J Nas

Sandile Khathi

05.07 Fvp 4 1200 15,0 S Naidoo Eyjafjallajokull, Ravilious, William The First
28.06 Fairview 7 1200 34,0 S Naidoo Jackson Misissippi, Guarding The Wall, Coa
10.05 Fairview 9 1000 11,0 K A Brewer Jackson Misissippi, Anuschka's World, Ella's
19.04 Fairview 1 1200 8,0 S Khumalo Aquila Gold, Swiss Walt, Colonel Green
29.03 Fvp 4 1200 7,0 K J Lihaba Battle Of Kursk, King Of Queen, Swiss Walt

5
Box: 2
ML: 5,0

60.00

Charlie Malone
5j. b W (Querari - Limerick)

Trainer: G D Smith
Besitzer: Harry Govender

S Naidoo

29.07 Fvp 1 1200 4,5 C Maujean Charlie Malone, Kileigh's Fate, Absolu Noir
24.06 Fvp 8 1300 9,0 S Khumalo Duke Of Orange, Arturo, Irontail
31.05 Fairview 4 1400 5,0 C Zackey My Best Shot, Arturo, Clap Of Thunder
17.05 Fvp 5 1200 5,5 C Zackey Arturo, Duke Of Orange, Notorix
03.05 Fvp 2 1400 4,0 C Zackey Masked Vigilante, Charlie Malone, Lt Alexan

6
Box: 11
ML: 8,0

60.00

Magic Prince
5j. ch W (Willow Magic - Blonde Princess)

Trainer: Z Oosthuizen
Besitzer: Z Oosthuizen

D B Geerthsen

26.07 Fairview 3 1200 26,0 M Yeni Son Of Zeus, Great Melody, Magic Prince
16.07 Fvp 11 1600 17,0 I Taka Catch Your Breath, To The Hilt, Fujisan
05.07 Fvp 1 1300 2,8 M H Alabdulmalik Magic Prince, Hat Hot Hat, King Of Queen
02.07 Fvp 2 1600 9,0 M H Alabdulmalik Specmagic, Magic Prince, Mayor Of Merriva
27.05 Grp 4 1200 11,0 K J Lihaba Mister Nibbles, And Action, Captain Jim

7
Box: 5
ML: 4,0

58.50

Miss Shaivi
4j. b S (What A Winter - Home Safe)

Trainer: G D Smith
Besitzer: Messrs V C Veeramootoo, M 

Muzi Yeni

02.07 Fvp 2 1000 3,5 L Mxothwa Jade's Caberneigh, Miss Shaivi, Full Of Mag
14.06 Fvp 2 1300 11,0 L Mxothwa Kilmonivaig, Miss Shaivi, Demigod
19.04 Fairview 7 1200 9,0 M Yeni Kilmonivaig, Jade's Caberneigh, The Lady L
05.04 Fairview 4 1200 7,0 M Yeni Dream Scape, Pomodoro Magic, Holly's Vie
25.02 Turffontein 9 1400 6,5 C Habib Hillary Step, Heart Peaks, Lollapalooza

8
Box: 3
ML: 7,0

58.00

Cruzador
6j. gr W (Crusade - Norbury)

Trainer: G D Smith
Besitzer: Messrs M Gwalangwa, G D S

Yuezae Ramzan

29.07 Fvp 4 1200 5,0 Y Ramzan Charlie Malone, Kileigh's Fate, Absolu Noir
02.07 Fvp 2 1000 7,0 Y Ramzan Notorix, Cruzador, Mr Bodacious
17.05 Fvp 4 1200 17,0 S Naidoo Arturo, Duke Of Orange, Notorix
03.05 Fvp 7 1200 34,0 Y Ramzan Aadehya, Arturo, Notorix
19.04 Fairview 8 1000 67,0 S Naidoo Symbol Of Love, Captain Tik Tok, Ferrando

9
Box: 7
ML: 21,0

58.00

Swiss Walt
4j. b W (Twice Over - Ooh La Var)

Trainer: Z Oosthuizen
Besitzer: Messrs P J Van Staden & G J

Denis Schwarz

29.07 Fvp 7 1200 15,0 T Mayhew Charlie Malone, Kileigh's Fate, Absolu Noir
28.06 Fairview 8 1200 13,5 M Yeni Jackson Misissippi, Guarding The Wall, Coa
21.06 Fairview 8 1000 34,0 N Nastili Forest Spy, Princess Deb's, Captain Tik Tok
31.05 Fairview 13 1400 13,5 P Mxoli My Best Shot, Arturo, Clap Of Thunder
10.05 Fairview 1 1000 13,5 MZ Naki Swiss Walt, Catch Your Breath, Ponte Vecc

10
Box: 1
ML: 34,0

52.00

Herecomestherain
7j. ch W (Soft Falling Rain - Amur Affair)

Trainer: K Mitchley
Besitzer: Mind Gym CC

N Nastili

02.07 Fvp 6 1000 15,0 M H Alabdulmalik Notorix, Cruzador, Mr Bodacious
04.06 Vaal 9 1000 34,0 J Penny Nkandla Gold, Longsword, Kinshin Sha
22.05 Grp 8 1000 9,0 K J Lihaba Intrepid, Trafalgar Square, Chara Sands
07.05 Vac 8 1000 21,0 K Matsunyane Munchkin, Pendragon, Della's Sword
17.04 Vaal 10 1000 26,0 P Mxoli Wings Of Nike, Duke Of Rock, Kinshin Sha

11
Box: 8
ML: 51,0

52.00

Mister Whistle
4j. b W (Flower Alley - Ostinato)

Trainer: E Kaknis
Besitzer: Five Star Racing & Stud CC

Kendall Minnie

16.07 Fvp 9 1600 67,0 C Maujean Catch Your Breath, To The Hilt, Fujisan
02.07 Fvp 6 1300 34,0 C Maujean Pashtunwali, Golden Link, Lt Alexander
31.05 Fairview 9 1400 101,0 K Steyn My Best Shot, Arturo, Clap Of Thunder
17.05 Fvp 9 1200 101,0 K Minnie Arturo, Duke Of Orange, Notorix
19.04 Fairview 15 1000 126,0 P Mxoli Symbol Of Love, Captain Tik Tok, Ferrando

Ergebnis: Quoten:


